
3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Guard: ICG

 StarCross Kidets
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Bronze 
Bronze 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Guard: SMG Guard: SNG

 Radnor MS Chichester MS Blue Mountain HS Governor Mifflin HS Allentown Central Catholic HS Upper Dublin HS Henderson HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.48 
65 1
61 1

 
12.28 
64 2
60 2

 
13.01 
67 3
64 2

 
13.08 
68 2
64 2

 
12.41 
64 4
61 4

 
15.54 
79 1
77 1

 
11.81 
61 5
58 5

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
11.81 
61 2
58 2

 
12.14 
62 1
60 1

 
13.21 
68 2
65 3

 
13.27 
67 3
66 2

 
11.74 
60 5
58 5

 
14.81 
76 1
73 1

 
12.54 
64 4
62 4

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
11.4 
60 2
54 2

 
12 
62 1
58 1

 
12.8 
66 4
62 4

 
13.2 
68 2
64 2

 
12.5 
65 5
60 5

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

 
13 
67 3
63 3

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
11.2 
58 2
54 2

 
12.2 
62 1
60 1

 
12.6 
64 4
62 4

 
13.1 
67 2
64 3

 
12.4 
63 5
61 5

 
13.6 
71 1
65 2

 
13.2 
66 3
66 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
11.9 
62 2
57 2

 
12.6 
65 1
61 1

 
13.4 
69 3
65 3

 
13.7 
70 2
67 2

 
12.8 
67 5
61 5

 
13.9 
71 1
68 1

 
13.2 
68 4
64 4

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

58.79
0.0
58.79
1

61.22
4.3
56.92
2

65.02
0.0
65.02
2

66.35
5.4
60.95
4

61.85
5.7
56.15
5

71.55
0.0
71.55
1

63.75
0.4
63.35
3

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

nd

rd

2nd

rd

nd

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

3rd

nd

rd

5th

th

th

1st

st

nd

2nd

rd

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

5th

th

th

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

st nd nd th th st rd



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Guard: IIG

 Archbishop Wood HS StarCross
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.28 
69 1
65 1

 
12.75 
67 2
62 2

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.61 
70 1
67 1

 
13.08 
68 2
64 2

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.9 
71 1
68 1

 
13.1 
66 2
65 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.6 
69 1
67 1

 
13 
65 2
65 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.1 
67 1
64 1

 
12.6 
65 2
61 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.49
1.0
66.49
1

64.53
0.0
64.53
2

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st nd



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Guard: SIG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG Guard: ISG

 Phoenixville HS Radnor HS Classics The Guard
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.34 
68 1
66 1

 
14.41 
74 1
71 1

 
16.14 
82 1
80 1

 
13.81 
71 1
68 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.48 
65 1
61 1

 
15.01 
77 1
74 1

 
15.74 
80 1
78 1

 
13.28 
69 1
65 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.5 
69 1
66 1

 
14.9 
76 1
73 1

 
15.7 
79 1
78 1

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
70 1
68 1

 
14.6 
74 1
72 1

 
15 
77 1
73 1

 
14.4 
73 1
71 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13 
67 1
63 1

 
14.1 
72 1
69 1

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

66.12
6.9
59.22
1

73.02
0.0
73.02
1

78.18
0.0
78.18
1

70.39
0.0
70.39
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st st st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Dance: IND

 Diverse Entertainment
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
28.02 
72 1
69 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.2 
68 1
64 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.3 
63 1
60 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.82
1.1
66.72
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Dance: SOD

 Northampton HS
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
20.2 
52 1
49 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
11.4 
60 1
54 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
11.3 
59 1
54 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
10.8 
56 1
52 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

53.7
0.0
53.7
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT

 Impact Twirlers Salisbury MS Northwestern Lehigh HS Boyertown Legionette Impact Twirlers
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.28 
64 1
60 1

 
15.08 
78 1
74 1

 
13.81 
71 1
68 1

 
13.48 
70 1
66 1

 
13.21 
68 2
65 2

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.01 
62 1
59 1

 
14.21 
73 1
70 1

 
12.48 
65 1
61 1

 
11.54 
59 2
57 2

 
13.07 
66 1
65 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.3 
69 1
64 1

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

 
13.6 
70 1
66 1

 
10.7 
57 2
50 2

 
11.6 
60 1
56 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.3 
62 1
61 1

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

 
13.7 
69 1
68 1

 
12.5 
65 2
60 1

 
12.4 
66 1
58 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.5 
64 1
61 1

 
15.3 
78 1
75 1

 
12.9 
67 1
62 1

 
11.1 
58 2
53 2

 
12.1 
62 1
59 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

62.39
0.0
62.39
1

73.19
1.6
71.59
1

66.49
0.0
66.49
1

59.32
0.0
59.32
2

62.38
0.0
62.38
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

nd

st

2nd

st

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

st st st nd st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Twirlers: SWT

 Salisbury HS
 
EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 
15.5 
79 1
76 1

 
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 
14.8 
75 1
73 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.9 
72 1
67 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
70 1
68 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.7
0.0
71.7
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Marching Percussion: SMP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: IAP

 Chichester MS Plymouth Whitemarsh Garnet Valley HS Blue Mountain HS Souderton HS Aftermath
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
10.8 
57.0 1
51.0 1

 
14.5 
74.0 1
71.0 1

 
14.3 
72.0 2
71.0 1

 
13.9 
70.0 3
69.0 3

 
14.8
75.0
73.0

 
15 
77.0 1
73.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
27.1 
69.0 1
67.0 1

 
32.45 
83.0 1
80.0 1

 
31 
80.0 2
76.0 2

 
30.05 
77.0 3
74.0 3

 
30.45
78.0
75.0

 
29.9 
76.0 1
74.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
25 
64.0 1
61.0 1

 
31.8 
77.0 1
82.0 1

 
27.8 
70.0 3
69.0 3

 
28.6 
72.0 2
71.0 2

 
31.2
78.0
78.0

 
29.8 
74.0 1
75.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

62.9
0.0
62.9
1

78.75
0.0
78.75
1

73.1
0.0
73.1
2

72.55
0.0
72.55
3

76.45
0.0
76.45
Exhibition

74.7
0.0
74.7
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

st st nd rd st



3/1/2014Souderton HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Governor Mifflin HS Upper Moreland HS Nazareth HS
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
36.3 
75 2
71 2

 
37.6 
77 1
74 1

 
35.2 
71 3
70 3

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
40.9 
83 1
81 1

 
38.7 
78 2
77 2

 
36.6 
72 3
74 3

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

77.2
0.0
77.2
1

76.3
0.0
76.3
2

71.8
0.0
71.8
3

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

st nd rd


