Souderton HS	3/1/2014
	Guard: ICG
	StarCross Kidets
CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)
CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.0
Total Placement	Silver 1 st

	Guard: SMG		Guard: SNG				
	Radnor MS	Chichester MS	Blue Mountain HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Allentown Central Catholic HS	Upper Dublin HS	Henderson HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.48 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)	12.28 2 nd 64 2 nd 60 2 nd	13.01 3 rd 67 3 rd 64 2 nd	13.08 2 nd 68 2 nd 64 2 nd	12.41 (4 th) 64 (4 th) 61 (4 th)	15.54 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	11.81 5 th 61 5 th 58 5 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.81 2 nd 61 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.14 1st 62 1st 60 1st	13.21 3 rd 68 2 rd 65 3 rd	13.27 2 nd 67 3 rd 66 2 nd	11.74 5 th 60 5 th 58 5 th	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	12.54 4 th 64 4 th 62 4 th
DES COMP EXC	11.4 (2 nd) 60 (2 nd) 54 (2 nd)	12 (1st 62 (1st 58 (1st)	12.8 (4 th) 66 (4 th) 62 (4 th)	13.2 2 nd 68 2 nd 64 2 nd	12.5 5th 65 5th 60 5th	13.7 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	13 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd
GE REP PERF	11.2 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd) 54 (2 nd)	12.2 1st 62 1st 60 1st	12.6 (4 th) 64 (4 th) 62 (4 th)	13.1 3 rd 67 2 rd 64 3 rd	12.4 5 th 63 5 th 61 5 th	13.6 (1st) 71 (1st) 65 (2nd)	13.2 2 nd 66 3 rd 66 1 st
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	11.9 (2nd) 62 (2nd) 57 (2nd) 58.79 0.0	12.6 1st 65 1st 61 1st 61.22 4.3	13.4 3 rd 69 3 rd 65 3 rd 65.02 0.0	13.7 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 67 (2nd) 66.35 5.4	12.8 5th 67 5th 61 5th 61.85 5.7	13.9 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st) 71.55	13.2 4 th 68 4 th 64 4 th 63.75 0.4
Total Placement	58.79	56.92	65.02	60.95 4 th	56.15 5 th	71.55	63.35

Guard: IIG	
Archbishop Wood HS	StarCross
13.28 📧	12.75 (2 nd)
	67 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd)
	13.08 (2 nd)
70 (1 st)	68 2nd
67 (1st)	64 2 nd
13.9 (15)	13.1 2 nd
	66 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)
13.0 (1st) 69 (1st)	13 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)
67 (1 st)	65 2 nd
13.1 (15)	12.6 2 nd
	65 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd)
67.49	64.53
1.0	0.0
66.49 1 st	64.53 2 nd
	Archbishop Wood HS 13.28 1st 69 1st 65 1st 13.61 1st 70 1st 67 1st 13.9 1st 71 1st 68 1st 13.6 1st 69 1st 67 1st

	Guard: SIG	Guard: SAG	Guard: IAG	Guard: ISG
	Phoenixville HS	Radnor HS	Classics	The Guard
EQ70-130	13.34 (1st)	14.41 (1st	16.14 (1st)	13.81
VOC EXC	68 (1st)	74 (1st) 71 (1st)	82 (1st) 80 (1st)	71 (1st) 68 (1st)
MV70-130	12.48 📧	15.01 (1st)	15.74 (1 st)	13.28 📧
/OC EXC	65 (1st) 61 (1st)	77 (1 st) 74 (1 st)	80 (1st) 78 (1st)	69 (1st) 65 (1st)
DES	13.5	14.9 📧	15.7 (1 st)	14.7 (1st)
COMP EXC	69 (1 st) 66 (1 st)	76 (1st) 73 (1st)	79 (1st) 78 (1st)	75 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE	13.8	14.6 (18)	15 (15)	14.4 (15)
REP	70 (1st)	74 (1 st)	77 1st	73 (1st)
PERF	68 (1 st)	72 (1 st)	73 (1st	71 (1 st)
GE REP	13 (1 st) 67 (1 st)	14.1 (1st) 72 (1st)	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.2 1st 73 1st
PERF	63 1 st	69 1 st	77 1st	69 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	66.12 6.9	73.02 0.0	78.18 0.0	70.39 0.0
Total Placement	59.22	73.02	78.18	70.39

Souderton HS	
	Dance: IND
	Diverse Entertainment
MV70-130-DANCE voc exc	28.02 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	13.2 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.3 1st 63 1st 60 1st
GE REP PERF	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.82 1.1 66.72 1 st

3/1/2014 **Souderton HS** Dance: SOD **Northampton HS** MV10-10-DANCE 20.2 1st 52 1st EXC 49 1st DES COMP 11.4 1st 60 1st EXC 54 1st GE REP 11.3 1st 59 1st PERF 54 1st 10.8 1st 56 1st

52 1st

53.7 0.0 53.7 1st

GE REP PERF

Total Placement

Sub-Total Penalty

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: SNT	Twirlers: IAT	
	Impact Twirlers	Salisbury MS	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Boyertown Legionette	Impact Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.28 (1st) 64 (1st) 60 (1st)	15.08 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	13.81 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.48 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)	13.21 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.01 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)	14.21 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	12.48 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)	11.54 (2 nd) 59 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd)	13.07 (1st) 66 (1st) 65 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	13.3 (1st) 69 (1st) 64 (1st)	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.6 1st 70 1st 66 1st	10.7 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd) 50 (2 nd)	11.6 (1st) 60 (1st) 56 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.3 (1st) 62 (1st) 61 (1st)	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.7 1st 69 1st 68 1st	12.5 (1st) 65 (2nd) 60 (1st)	12.4 (2 nd) 66 (1 st) 58 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF	12.5 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	12.9 1st 67 1st 62 1st	11.1 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd) 53 (2 nd)	12.1 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	62.39 0.0 62.39	73.19 1.6 71.59	66.49 _{0.0} 66.49 1 st	59.32 0.0 59.32 2 nd	62.38 0.0 62.38 1 st

Souderton HS	3/1/20	14
	Twirlers: SWT	
	Salisbury HS	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.5 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.8 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	
DES COMP EXC	13.9 (1st) 72 (1st) 67 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	13.8 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	13.7 1st 70 1st 67 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.7 0.0 71.7 1 st	

	Marching Percussion: SMP	Marching Percussion: S	IP			Marching Percussion: IAP
	Chichester MS	Plymouth Whitemarsh	Garnet Valley HS	Blue Mountain HS	Souderton HS	Aftermath
DES-PERC COMP PERF	10.8 (1st 57.0 (1st 51.0 (1st)	14.5 (1st) 74.0 (1st) 71.0 (1st)	14.3 2 nd 72.0 2 nd 71.0 1 st	13.9 3 rd 70.0 3 rd 69.0 3 rd	14.8 75.0 73.0	15 (1st) 77.0 (1st) 73.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	27.1 (1st) 69.0 (1st) 67.0 (1st)	32.45 (1st) 83.0 (1st) 80.0 (1st)	31 2 nd 80.0 2 nd 76.0 2 nd	30.05 3 rd 77.0 3 rd 74.0 3 rd	30.45 78.0 75.0	29.9 (1st) 76.0 (1st) 74.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME DE	25 1st 64.0 1st 61.0 1st	31.8 (1st) 77.0 (1st) 82.0 (1st)	27.8 3 rd 70.0 3 rd 69.0 3 rd	28.6 2 nd 72.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	31.2 78.0 78.0	29.8 (1st) 74.0 (1st) 75.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	62.9 0.0 62.9 1 st	78.75 0.0 78.75 1 st	73.1 0.0 73.1 2 nd	72.55 0.0 72.55 3 rd	76.45 0.0 76.45	74.7 0.0 74.7 1 st

Souder toll no						
	Stationary Percussion: SAS					
	Governor Mifflin HS	Upper Moreland HS	Nazareth HS			
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	36.3 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	37.6 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	35.2 3 rd 71 3 rd 70 3 rd			
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	40.9 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	38.7 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd)	36.6 3 rd 72 3 rd 74 3 rd			
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.2 0.0 77.2	76.3 0.0 76.3 2 nd	71.8 0.0 71.8 3 rd			